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Private Pilots License 
Take your first step in aviation and leave the world 
behind by earning your private pilot's license. Your 
private pilot's license gives you the freedom to travel 
almost anywhere in the world. Take your friends on a 
weekend trip or simply sightseeing from above, with a 
private pilot's license you can do it all. 

Instrument Rating 
No longer will you have to delay your trip or worry 
about the weather, with your instrument rating you 
can take to the skies even on those cloudy days. The 
instrument rating allows you to fly in instrument 
meteorological conditions, such as clouds and high 
altitudes, and is a must have for any serious pilot who 

· does not want to be limited by Mother Nature. 

Multi-Engine Rating 
Just as you might have guessed your multi-engine rating 
allows you to fly an aircraft with more than one engine. 
For the private pilot with a multi-engine rating you 
now have the ability to fly almost any piston driving 
airplane on the market, for the professional pilot most 
air1lnes want to hire with as much multi-engine 
time as--possible 



PRIVATE PILOT RATING 

DESCRIPTION OF SERVICE HOURS COST 

GROUND BRIEFING 15 $525.00 

DUEL FLIGHT TRAINING 24 $3,600.00 

SOLO FLIGHT TRAINING 11 $1,265.00 

FAA CHECKRIDE RENTAL 2 $230.00 

JEPPESEN FLIGHT KIT/SECTIONAL 2 $230.00 

TOTAL - $5,850.00 

INSTRUMENT PILOT RATING 

DESCRIPTION OF SERVICE HOURS COST 

GROUND TRAINING 15 $525.00 

DUEL FLIGHTTRAINING 35 $5,250.00 

FAA CHECKRIDE RENTAL 2 $230.00 

JEPPESEN FLIGHT KIT/SECTIONAL - $305.00 

TOTAL - $6,310.00 

COMMERCIAL PILOT RATING 

DESCRIPTION OF SERVICE HOURS 

GROUND BRIEFING 15 

DUEL FLIGHTTRAINING (172) 45 

DUEL FLIGHT TRAINING (ARROW) 10 

SOLO FLIGHT TRAINING 65 

FAA CHECKRIDE RENTAL 2 

JEPPESEN FLIGHT KIT/SECTIONAL -

TOTAL -

MULTI-ENGINE RATING 
PIPER SEMINOLE TRAINING AIRCRAFT 

DESCRIPTION OF SERVICE HOURS 

GROUND TRAINING 10 

DUEL FLIGHT TRAINING 15 

FAA CHECKRIDE 2 

TOTAL -

COST 

$525.00 

$6,750.00 

$1,850.00 

$7,475.00 

$300.00 

$305.00 

$17,205.00 

COST 

$350.00 

$3,900.00 

$520.00 

$4,770.00 

TOTAL PROFESSIONAL PILOT PROGRAM 

DESCRIPTION OF SERVICE HOURS COST 

PRIVATE PILOT 50 $5,850.00 

INSTRUMENT PILOT 50 $6,310.00 

COMMERCIAL PILOT 135 $17,205.00 

TOTAL 235 $29,365.00 

ALL PRICES SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE BASED UPON FLUCTUATION OF FUEL PRICES. 
ALL PRICES BASED UPON FAA 141 MINIMUM STANDARDS, EACH STUDENT IS A UNIQUE CASE AND 
TIMES FOR TRAINING MAY VARY UPON STUDENT LEVEL OF PROFICIENCY IN THE AIRCRAFT. 

Flight Training 

Bay Minette Location: 
12301 Airport Rd. Bay Minette, AL 36507 

Tel: 251.937.5050 
Email: Skywarriorinc@bellsouth.net 

Pensacola Location: 
4345 Jerry L. Maygarden Rd. 

Pensacola, FL 32504 
Tel: 850.433.6115 • Fax: 850.433.6254 

Email: Skywarriorinc@bellsouth.net 


