TEARN TO FLY? WITH SKYWARBIOR INC.



Private Pilots License

Take your first step in aviation and leave the world behind by earning your private pilot's license. Your private pilot's license gives you the freedom to travel almost anywhere in the world. Take your friends on a weekend trip or simply sightseeing from above, with a private pilot's license you can do it all.



Instrument Rating

No longer will you have to delay your trip or worry about the weather, with your instrument rating you can take to the skies even on those cloudy days. The instrument rating allows you to fly in instrument meteorological conditions, such as clouds and high altitudes, and is a must have for any serious pilot who does not want to be limited by Mother Nature.



Commercial Rating

With your commercial rating you can now be paid for your time as a pilot. This type of flying can range from banner towing to crop dusting to aerial photography. Also once you have your commercial pilot you can work towards becoming a Certified Flight Instructor which allows you to teach others about the wonderful world of aviation.



Multi-Engine Rating

Just as you might have guessed your multi-engine rating allows you to fly an aircraft with more than one engine. For the private pilot with a multi-engine rating you now have the ability to fly almost any piston driving airplane on the market, for the professional pilot most airlines want to hire pilots with as much multi-engine time as possible.

PRIVATE PILOT RATING

DESCRIPTION OF SERVICE	HOURS	COST
GROUND BRIEFING	15	\$525.00
DUEL FLIGHT TRAINING	24	\$3,600.00
SOLO FLIGHT TRAINING	11	\$1,265.00
FAA CHECKRIDE RENTAL	2	\$230.00
JEPPESEN FLIGHT KIT/SECTIONAL	2	\$230.00
TOTAL	-	\$5,850.00

COMMERCIAL PILOT RATING

DESCRIPTION OF SERVICE	HOURS	COST
GROUND BRIEFING	15	\$525.00
DUEL FLIGHT TRAINING (172)	45	\$6,750.00
DUEL FLIGHT TRAINING (ARROW)	10	\$1,850.00
SOLO FLIGHT TRAINING	65	\$7,475.00
FAA CHECKRIDE RENTAL	2	\$300.00
JEPPESEN FLIGHT KIT/SECTIONAL	-	\$305.00
TOTAL	-	\$17,205.00

INSTRUMENT PILOT RATING

DESCRIPTION OF SERVICE	HOURS	COST
GROUND TRAINING	15	\$525.00
DUEL FLIGHT TRAINING	35	\$5,250.00
FAA CHECKRIDE RENTAL	2	\$230.00
JEPPESEN FLIGHT KIT/SECTIONAL	-	\$305.00
TOTAL	-	\$6,310.00

MULTI-ENGINE RATING PIPER SEMINOLE TRAINING AIRCRAFT

DESCRIPTION OF SERVICE	HOURS	COST
GROUND TRAINING	10	\$350.00
DUEL FLIGHT TRAINING	15	\$3,900.00
FAA CHECKRIDE	2	\$520.00
TOTAL	-	\$4,770.00

TOTAL PROFESSIONAL PILOT PROGRAM

110000000000000000000000000000000000000		
DESCRIPTION OF SERVICE	HOURS	COST
PRIVATE PILOT	50	\$5,850.00
INSTRUMENT PILOT	50	\$6,310.00
COMMERCIAL PILOT	135	\$17,205.00
TOTAL	235	\$29,365.00

- ALL PRICES SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE BASED UPON FLUCTUATION OF FUEL PRICES.
- ALL PRICES BASED UPON FAA 141 MINIMUM STANDARDS, EACH STUDENT IS A UNIQUE CASE AND TIMES FOR TRAINING MAY VARY UPON STUDENT LEVEL OF PROFICIENCY IN THE AIRCRAFT.



Bay Minette Location: 12301 Airport Rd. Bay Minette, AL 36507 Tel: 251.937.5050 Email: Skywarriorinc@bellsouth.net

Pensacola Location:
4345 Jerry L. Maygarden Rd.
Pensacola, FL 32504
Tel: 850.433.6115 • Fax: 850.433.6254
Email: Skywarriorinc@bellsouth.net